Produktspezifikation

Produktname:

Gewicht:

Gewicht:
Zusammensetzung:
Typ Kleidungsstiick:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

Produktcode:
Modellname:

52.006.30-M

WINNER

WINNER, Unisex Hoodie Kapuzenpullover
mit Reissverschluss, Rot

280g/m2

280 g/m2

80% Baumwolle, 20% Polyester
Unisex

0.532 kg

0.614 kg

234

20/5/1

0.4 mx0.38 mx0.6 m
12.28 kg
8605025634500
610220900000

171



